

452/20-21

~~452/20-21~~

Bhaiyari To Panmapur Navaka To 19

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MD - Af 203 AL 600

(MKN)

312x109

DIVISION

312x109

SUB-DIVISION

WEASURMENT BOOK

312x109, 312x109, 312x109

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Narrower up to 100 ft. Const. of Road.					
from Bheshi to Purneapuri					
Narrower to 100 ft.					
Agency: M.S. Agency A. K. A. A. A.					
Agreement No.: 37, S. B. D. 20-21.					
Date of Commencement: →					
Date of Completion: →					
Further measurement = Nil.					

25/04/23

Jr E

ABSTRACT OF COST.

item (1) :- Constn of each				
mark pillar - Refence - of 12				
Qty. side 1 m BP - 31				
Qty = 2.335 Km				
@ RS 11026.60 km/ = RS 257472				

item (2) :- Constn of refence				
pillar - - - of 12				
Qty. side 1 m BP - 31				
Qty = 2.335 KM				
@ RS 10,229,601 KM = RS 23886 =				

item (3) :- Clearing/brushing				
of vegetation of road - - - of 12				
Qty. side 1 m BP - 31				

Continuation

Qty = 0.70 Hectz

@ RS 49809.13/Hectz = RS 34866 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (4) :- Const ⁿ of embankment					
Soil lead up to - 100m - - of EIR					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 31					
Qty = 1764.63 m ³					
@ Rs 143.08 / m ³					= Rs 252483 =
Item (5) :- lead up to - 1000m					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 31					
Qty = 756.27 m ³					
@ Rs 187.92 / m ³					= Rs 142118 =
Item (6) :- Const ⁿ of earthen					
Shoulder with soil - - of EIR					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 32					
Qty = 2696.52 m ³					
@ Rs 189.80 / m ³					= Rs 568739 =
Item (7) :- Excavation for					
Roadway Box cutting - - of EIR					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 32					
Qty = 136.50 m ³					
@ Rs 82.01 / m ³					= Rs 11194 =
Item (8) :- providing / laying					
G.I.S.B. crs - I - - of EIR					
Qty. side T.M.B.P. - 32					
Qty = 801.33 m ³					
@ Rs 3008.31 / m ³					= Rs 2410649 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (9) :- providing And					
W.B.M - 60mm	-	-	-	of 15	
Qty. side Temp - 32					
Qty = 662.73 m ³					
@ Rs 3750.44 / m ³					= Rs 2485529
item no (10) :- providing / fixing					
ministry Bond - - - of 15					
Qty. side Temp - 32					
Qty = 22.07					
@ Rs 11500.60 / each					= Rs 23001 =
item no (11) :- cement (m ²)					
Cement pavement - - of 15					
Qty. side Temp - 33					
Qty = 848.36 m ³					
@ Rs 7672.49 / m ³					= Rs 6509033
item no (12) :- providing / apply					
prime coat (RS-1) - - - of 15					
Qty. side Temp - 33					
Qty = 3541.31 m ²					
@ Rs 52.31 / m ²					= Rs 1852462
item no (13) :- pl applying					
Plaster (RS-1) - - - of 15					
Qty. side Temp - 33					

Continuation

$$\text{Qty} = 3541.31 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{@ Rs 18.95 / m}^2 = \text{Rs } 671082$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (14):- providing 100mm					
(m.s.s) 20mm thick - of E18					
Qty. m ² - 33					
Qty = 35.31 m ²					
@ Rs 251.60 / m ² = Rs 8909.94					
item no (15):- E/W in Excavation					
1st foundn - of E18					
Qty. m ² - 33					
Qty = 31.64 m ²					
@ Rs 285.71 / m ² = Rs 9039.2					

item no (16):- providing					
sand filling foundn - of E18					
Qty. m ² - 34					
Qty = 2.48 m ²					
@ Rs 455.62 / m ² = Rs 1266.2					
item no (17):- providing m.s.s					
concrete in foundn - of E18					
Qty. m ² - 34					
Qty = 1.80 m ²					
@ Rs 6641.35 / m ² = Rs 11959.22					
item no (18):- providing 100mm					
R.C.C m.s.s) in substructure - of E18					

Continuation

Qty. m² - 34
 Qty = 29.28 m²
 @ Rs 858.00 / m² = Rs 25145.6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (19); - providing					
Back filling - - - of 15					
Qty. side Trench BP-34					
Qty = 14.40 m ³					
@ Rs 3137.75/m ³ = Rs 45186.25					
item no (20); - supplying & putting					
fitting of joint bars - of 12					
Qty. side Trench BP-34					
Qty = 2.16 m ³					
@ Rs 77180.39/1T = Rs 166701 = -					
item no (21); - providing fixing					
KN-stone - - - of 12					
Qty. side Trench BP-35					
Qty = 3008					
@ Rs 2694.38/each = Rs 8083 = -					
item no (22); - 200mm					
stone - - - of 12					
Qty. side Trench BP-35					
Qty = 41408					
@ Rs 721.60/each = Rs 6495 = -					
item no (23); - providing fixing					
Boundary pillar - - - of 12					
Qty. side Trench BP-35					
Continuation					
Qty = 46708					
@ Rs 561.57/each = Rs 25832 = -					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (24) :- painting two					
Coat of wall - - - etc					
Qty. side Transp - 35					
@ Rs 108.98/m ²					= Rs 28,837.20
item no (25) :- providing laying					
Road marking on B.T - - etc					
Qty. side Transp - 35					
@ Rs 851.86/m ²					= Rs 159287.2
item no (26) :- providing laying					
Road marking on cc part etc					
Qty. side Transp - 36					
@ Rs 851.86/m ²					= Rs 238504.2
item no (27) :- providing fixing					
extra logo Board - - etc					
Qty. side Transp - 36					
@ Rs 11500.69/each					= Rs 11501.20
item no (28) :- providing fixing					
traffic sign Board - etc					
(A) Gommol equilateral triangle					
Qty. side Transp - 36					

Continuation

Qty = 18 nos

@ Rs 3999.41/each = Rs 71989.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(B) - 600mm circulars - 12					
Qty. side Transp - 36					
Qty = 36 nos					
@ Rs 5377.15 / each = Rs					537722
(C) 600 x 450mm Rectangs					
Qty. side Transp - 36					
Qty = 28 nos					
@ Rs 4596.55 / each = Rs					919320
(d) 900mm side octagon - 17					
Qty. side Transp - 37					
Qty = 2 nos					
@ Rs 2745.54 / each = Rs					174965
Item no (28) i - providing Aod					
Qty 200mm @ H.P.R.C. 13					
Qty. side Transp - 37					
Qty = 30 m					
@ Rs 854.03 / m = Rs					256212
Item no (29) i - providing Aod					
Qty 100mm @ H.P.R.C. 13					
Qty. side Transp - 37					
Qty = 1050 m ²					
@ Rs 499.47 / m ² = Rs					5244442
Total = 1,53,59,41820					
0.11% Below C.A = -1689520					
Total = Rs					1,53,42,5232

Scanned by CamScanner